
Simsbury Tourism Committee 
2019 Meeting Dates & Some Locations 

All meetings are the third Monday of the month at 7:00 pm unless otherwise noted. 
Committee meetings are held at various locations around town and are determined from 
month to month. 

Tuesday, January 22, Simsbury Historical Society, Ellswo1ih Visitors Center 

Tuesday, February 19, Simsbury Historical Society, Ellswmih Visitor Center 

Monday, March 18 

Monday, April 15 

Monday, May 20 

Monday, June 17 

NO JULY MEETING 

Monday, August 19 

Monday, September 16 

Monday, October 21 

Monday, November 18 

Monday, December 16 




